
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

26

1

25

20

5

19

15

24

7

28

12

6

35

21

17

16

4

Name

Luis Oliveira

Pedro Valério

Ricardo Maltinha

Carlos Marques

Salvador Rato

Carlos Martins

Helder Gomes

Nicoluzi

Manuel Gameiro

Cesar Ferrolho

Fernando Vicente

José Capela

Nuno Oliveira

Filipe Madeira

Carlos Freitas

Carlos Pereira

Filipe Mendes

Laps

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

Diff

-

+13.504

+14.158

+14.457

+24.425

+24.680

+25.191

+26.438

+33.484

+34.435

+40.146

+40.434

1 Lap

+2.687

+6.886

+7.391

+19.155

Total Tm

25:10.425

25:23.929

25:24.583

25:24.882

25:34.850

25:35.105

25:35.616

25:36.863

25:43.909

25:44.860

25:50.571

25:50.859

25:18.689

25:21.376

25:25.575

25:26.080

25:37.844

Best Tm

48.212

48.421

48.645

48.319

48.700

48.802

48.585

48.636

49.011

49.070

49.133

49.317

49.647

49.919

50.210

49.984

50.333

2nd Best

48.355

48.554

48.657

48.435

48.720

48.803

48.713

49.070

49.148

49.216

49.146

49.461

49.728

49.994

50.230

50.051

50.362

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Linksport - Enjoy The Game

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

17-06-2017 15:19

Margin of Victory

+13.504

Avg. Speed

59,109

Best Lap Tm

48.212

Best Spd

59,736

Best Lap by

[26] Luis Oliveira
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